



2022

Menu item may not be available at all A&W Restaurants.

**A&W Nutrition & Allergen Information**

	Serving Weight (g)	Calories	Calories from Fat	Fat - Total (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Carbohydrates (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A (mcg)	Vitamin C (mg)	Calcium (mg)	Iron (mg)	Allergen Statement
<b>Sides</b>																	
Sriracha Cheese Curds, Large (10oz)	291	1100	666	74	34	2	175	2670	62	2	4	46	0	0	1282	3	Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Sriracha Cheese Curds, Regular (5oz)	146	550	333	37	17	1	85	1340	31	1	2	23	0	0	641	1	Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat.
<b>Ingredient Statement</b>	SRIRACHA CHEESE CURDS: Natural Cheddar Cheese Curds (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes). Breaded with Wheat Flour, Salt, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Spices (Including Celery Seed), Dextrose, Soybean Oil (as a processing aid), Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, Extractives of Paprika, not more than 2% Silicon Dioxide to prevent caking, Battered with Water, Wheat Flour, Modified Wheat Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Yellow Corn Flour, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Salt, Tapioca Dextrin, Hot Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic Powder), Garlic Powder, Red Bell Pepper Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Onion Powder, Vinegar Solids, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil (as a processing aid), Cellulose Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Extractives of Paprika, Battered with Water, Wheat Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Yellow Corn Flour, Sugar, Hot Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic Powder), Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Red Bell Pepper Powder, Onion Powder, Vinegar Solids, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil (as a processing aid), Xanthan Gum, Extractives of Paprika, not more than 2% Silicon Dioxide added to prevent caking, Breaded with Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Whey, Canola Oil, Par-Fried with Clear Liquid Frying Shortening (Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an anti-foam agent, added, With TBHQ anti-oxidant added to preserve freshness), CANOLA OIL: High Oleic Low Linoleic Canola Oil with TBHQ to protect flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added.																
<b>Burger</b>																	
Triple Cheeseburger	299	770	378	42	42	17	1.5	1390	42	1	11	54	5	1	313	6	Contains: Milk, Wheat.
<b>Ingredient Statement</b>	Beef, BUN: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil. Contains 2% or less of the following: Wheat Gluten, Potato Flour, Salt, Vinegar, Monoglycerides, Organic Whole Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, AMERICAN CHEESE: American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid, Color Added, Sunflower Lecithin, KETCHUP: Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring, PICKLES: Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Contains less than 2% of Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Alum, Polysorbate 80, Natural Flavor, Turmeric Extract (Color), MUSTARD: Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, Turmeric, Natural Flavor and Spices, SEASONING: Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Black Pepper, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Red Pepper.																
<b>Cheeseburger Combo</b>																	
Triple Cheeseburger, Regular Fries (4oz), Root Beer (20oz)	980	1350	486	54	20	1.5	140	1980	140	2	82	57	5	34	341	6	Contains: Milk, Wheat.
<b>Ingredient Statement</b>	A&W ROOT BEER: Carbonated Water, Cane Sugar, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Corn Syrup, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Phosphoric Acid, Quillaia Extract and Red 40, FRIES: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower), Modified Food Starch (Potato, Corn, Tapioca), Rice Flour, Dextrin, Salt, Leavening (Disodium Dithydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Xanthan Gum, COOKING OIL: Canola Oil made from High Oleic Low Linoleic Canola Oil with TBHQ to protect flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added, Beef, BUN: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less of the following: Wheat Gluten, Potato Flour, Salt, Vinegar, Monoglycerides, Organic Whole Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, AMERICAN CHEESE: American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid, Color Added, Sunflower Lecithin, KETCHUP: Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring, PICKLES: Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Contains less than 2% of Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Alum, Polysorbate 80, Natural Flavor, Turmeric Extract (Color), MUSTARD: Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, Turmeric, Natural Flavor and Spices, SEASONING: Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Black Pepper, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Red Pepper.																